11/4/13 BMW Frankfurt Marathon 2013

Website
BMW Frankfurt Marathon 2013

participant

name Berg, Claude (LUX)

age group 35

number 10948

club Cab

my favourite ()

race info
Halb 1 01:36:27
Halb 2 01:36:57
totals
place (M/W) 1347
place (ag) 278
place (total) 1427
time total 03:13:23
(netto)
time total 03:14:47
(brutto)

Total min/km 04:35

splits

SPLIT TIME OF DAY TIME DIFF MIN/KM KM/H
5 km 10:54:19 00:22:55 22:55 04:35 13.10
10 km 11:16:53 00:45:29 22:34 04:31 13.29
15 km 11:39:45 01:08:20 22:51 04:35 13.13
20 km 12:02:37 01:31:13 22:53 04:35 13.11
Halb 12:07:51 01:36:27 05:14 04:47 12.58
25 km 12:25:32 01:54:07 17:40 04:32 13.25
30 km 12:48:30 02:17:06 22:59 04:36 13.06
35 km 13:11:30 02:40:05 22:59 04:36 13.05
40 km 13:34:40 03:03:15 23:10 04:39 12.95
netto 13:44:47 03:13:23 10:08 04:37 13.01
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11/4/13 BMW Frankfurt Marathon 2013

Top five times are now adjusted and official. We will end the live coverage. Please check the website later for
stories and results.

Caroline Kilel wins the BMW Frankfurt Marathon with 2:22:35 from Flomena Chepchirchir (2:22:59)and Birhane
Dibaba (2:23:02).

Top 5 women (official):

. Caroline Kilel KEN 2:22:34 (PB)

. Flomena Chepchirchir KEN 2:23:00 (PB)
. Birhane Dibaba ETH 2:23:01 (PB)

. Mamitu Daska ETH 2:23:23

. Eunice Jepkirui Kirwa KEN 2:23:45

ubhWwWNEH

Caroline Kilel wins the BMW Frankfurt Marathon with 2:22:35 from Flomena Chepchirchir (2:22:59)and Birhane
Dibaba (2:23:02).

Top 5 men (official):

1. Vincent Kipruto 2:06:15
2. Mark Kiptoo 2:06:16

3. Elijah Kemboi 2:07:34
4. Jacob Chesari 2:07:46
5. Albert Matebor 2:08:17
all Kenya

Kilel passes 40 k in 2:14:51. She is nine seconds ahead of Flomena Chepchirchir with Birhane Dibaba another
eleven seconds back.

Kilel was the Frankfurt champion in 2010. It looks like she will do it again.
Caroline Kilel has taken the lead in the women's race. She is on 2:22 pace.

Elijah Kemboi is third with 2:07.34. © 2013 Mika timing
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